Bottom view of unit (97142947a) ->

13
14
15
13
16

Page 1 of 2

81-60-1993 akt-Stan

16
7 13
3 14
10 15
1 17 7 13 ,
18 3 12 7 L
20 3 12x15 3
7 19 17 21 | 10 8
18 3/ 11 9
3 & [ % 8
7
i | rrr‘ a I.. @ @ @
| | hills -.
@ " O s // / | ‘ 24
~odil /T |
563721 W53 12736 5
7 8
3 9
8 8
9 3
8 7

This print may include data out of date! For current spare part catalogue please visitwww.hako.com



Bottom view of unit (97142947a) ->

81-60-1993 akt-Stan

Pos. Part-No. Material-No. | Description Measurement DIN/ISO g::i?: No. Serial No. end jvalid from |valid until Remarks Qty. ":

1| 01372980 92001403 | draft link 2 |P

2| 00028550 11039336 | Hex.bolt M8x120-8.8 A2G DIN 933 1 [P

3| 00053750 12310041 | Washer A8,4-140HV-St A2G DIN 125 17 |P

4| 01372780 96156047 | motor bracket L.H. F

5| 01001180 90383571 Pressure spring P

6| 01372990 92001445 |thread base plate P

7| 00051510 12040051 | Hex. Nut M8-8 A2G DIN 985 15 |P

8| 01130080 14895338 | Slide bearing bush 16 |P

9| 01373110 92002658 | bolt 8 |P

10| 00133700 11038270 | Hexagon screw M8x40-8.8 A2G DIN 933 2 |P

11| 01370270 90640541 spacer sleeve 2 |P

12| 00053290 11038130 | Hexagon screw M6x35-8.8 A2G DIN 933 2 |P

13| 00053730 12310033 | Washer AB,4-140HV-St A2G DIN 125 4 |P

14| 01373040 92001866 | sleeve 2 |P

15| 01111140 14895346 | Slide bearing bush GFM-1012-05 4 |P

16| 00051520 12040044 | Hex. Nut M6-6 A2G DIN 985 2 |P

17| 00053090 11038213 | Hexagon screw M8x20-8.8 A2G DIN 933 2 |P

18| 00557730 90072950 | Spreader tube 2 |P

19| 01373020 92001734 | lever 1 [P

20| 01375050 92005727 | lifting element 24V 750N 70mm 1 |P

21| 00053350 12022059 | Hex. Nut M8-8 A2G DIN 934 2 |P

22| 00521270 90293044 | Roller 2 |P

23| 01373030 92001742 | rope assurance 2 |P

24| 01373990 96156054 | motor bracket R.H. 1 |P

W53 | 03020470 97146161 | wiring harness W53 1 |P
Page 2 of 2

This print may include data out of date! For current spare part catalogue please visitwww.hako.com



